Fa
st
en
er
s
3–347
Can’t find what you need? Fastenal Manufacturing can make custom parts to suit your needs!
Cap & Socket Cap Screws I MIL-SPEC I
Cap Screws Cont.
Part No. Mil-Spec Number Diameter Thread Size Length
9940274 B1821BH031C400N  0.3125" 18 4.000"
9940275 B1821BH031C500N  0.3125" 18 5.000"
9940276 B1821BH038C050N  0.3750" 16  0.500"
9940277 B1821BH038C063N  0.3750" 16  0.625"
9940278 B1821BH038C075N  0.3750" 16  0.750"
9940279 B1821BH038C088N  0.3750" 16  0.875"
9940280 B1821BH038C100N  0.3750" 16 1.000"
9940281 B1821BH038C113N  0.3750" 16 1.125"
9940282 B1821BH038C125N  0.3750" 16 1.250"
9940283 B1821BH038C138N  0.3750" 16 1.375"
9940284 B1821BH038C150N  0.3750" 16 1.500"
9940285 B1821BH038C175N  0.3750" 16 1.750"
9940286 B1821BH038C200N  0.3750" 16 2.000"
9940287 B1821BH038C225N  0.3750" 16 2.250"
9940288 B1821BH038C250N  0.3750" 16 2.500"
9940289 B1821BH038C275N  0.3750" 16 2.750"
9940290 B1821BH038C300N  0.3750" 16 3.000"
9940291 B1821BH038C325N  0.3750" 16 3.250"
9940292 B1821BH038C350N  0.3750" 16 3.500"
9940293 B1821BH038C375N  0.3750" 16 3.750"
9940294 B1821BH038C400N  0.3750" 16 4.000"
9940295 B1821BH038C500N  0.3750" 16 5.000"
9940296 B1821BH038C600N  0.4375" 14  0.500"
9940297 B1821BH044C100N  0.4375" 14 1.000"
9940298 B1821BH044C113N  0.4375" 14 1.125"
9940299 B1821BH044C125N  0.4375" 14 1.250"
9940300 B1821BH044C150N  0.4375" 14 1.500"
9940301 B1821BH044C175N  0.4375" 14 1.750"
9940302 B1821BH044C200N  0.4375" 14 2.000"
9940303 B1821BH044C225N  0.4375" 14 2.250"
9940304 B1821BH044C250N  0.4375" 14 2.500"
9940305 B1821BH044C275N  0.4375" 14 2.750"
9940306 B1821BH044C300N  0.4375" 14 3.000"
9940307 B1821BH044C325N  0.4375" 14 3.250"
9940308 B1821BH044C350N  0.4375" 14 3.500"
9940309 B1821BH044C375N  0.4375" 14 3.750"
9940310 B1821BH044C400N  0.4375" 14 4.000"
9940311 B1821BH050C075N  0.5000" 13  0.750"
9940312 B1821BH050C088N  0.5000" 13  0.875"
9940313 B1821BH050C100N  0.5000" 13 1.000"
9940314 B1821BH050C113N  0.5000" 13 1.125"
9940315 B1821BH050C125N  0.5000" 13 1.250"
9940316 B1821BH050C138N  0.5000" 13 1.375"
9940317 B1821BH050C150N  0.5000" 13 1.500"
9940318 B1821BH050C175N  0.5000" 13 1.750"
9940319 B1821BH050C200N  0.5000" 13 2.000"
9940320 B1821BH050C225N  0.5000" 13 2.250"
9940321 B1821BH050C250N  0.5000" 13 2.500"
9940322 B1821BH050C275N  0.5000" 13 2.750"
9940323 B1821BH050C300N  0.5000" 13 3.000"
9940324 B1821BH050C325N  0.5000" 13 3.250"
9940325 B1821BH050C350N  0.5000" 13 3.500"
9940326 B1821BH050C375N  0.5000" 13 3.750"
9940327 B1821BH050C400N  0.5000" 13 4.000"
9940328 B1821BH050C500N  0.5000" 13 5.000"
9940329 B1821BH050C600N  0.5000" 13 6.000"
9940330 B1821BH050C700N  0.5625" 12  0.562"
9940331 B1821BH063C100N  0.6250" 11 1.000"
9940332 B1821BH063C113N  0.6250" 11 1.125"
9940333 B1821BH063C125N  0.6250" 11 1.250"
9940334 B1821BH063C138N  0.6250" 11 1.375"
9940335 B1821BH063C150N  0.6250" 11 1.500"
9940336 B1821BH063C175N  0.6250" 11 1.750"
9940337 B1821BH063C200N  0.6250" 11 2.000"
9940338 B1821BH063C225N  0.6250" 11 2.250"
9940339 B1821BH063C250N  0.6250" 11 2.500"
9940340 B1821BH063C275N  0.6250" 11 2.750"
9940341 B1821BH063C300N  0.6250" 11 3.000"
9940342 B1821BH063C325N  0.6250" 11 3.250"
9940343 B1821BH063C350N  0.6250" 11 3.500"
9940344 B1821BH063C375N  0.6250" 11 3.750"
9940345 B1821BH063C400N  0.6250" 11 4.000"
9940346 B1821BH063C500N  0.6250" 11 5.000"
9940347 B1821BH063C600N  0.6250" 11 6.000"
9940348 B1821BH075C100N  0.7500" 10 1.000"
9940349 B1821BH075C125N  0.7500" 10 1.250"
9940350 B1821BH075C150N  0.7500" 10 1.500"
9940351 B1821BH075C175N  0.7500" 10 1.750"
9940352 B1821BH075C200N  0.7500" 10 2.000"
9940353 B1821BH075C225N  0.7500" 10 2.250"
9940354 B1821BH075C250N  0.7500" 10 2.500"
9940355 B1821BH075C275N  0.7500" 10 2.750"
9940356 B1821BH075C300N  0.7500" 10 3.000"
9940357 B1821BH075C350N  0.7500" 10 3.500"
MS35307
Part No. Mil-Spec Number Diameter Thread Size Length
9900550 MS35307-303  0.2500" 20  0.500"
9900551 MS35307-304  0.2500" 20  0.562"
9900552 MS35307-305  0.2500" 20  0.625"
9900553 MS35307-306  0.2500" 20  0.750"
9900554 MS35307-307  0.2500" 20  0.875"
9900555 MS35307-308  0.2500" 20 1.000"
9900556 MS35307-309  0.2500" 20 1.125"
9900557 MS35307-310  0.2500" 20 1.250"
9900558 MS35307-311  0.2500" 20 1.375"
9900559 MS35307-312  0.2500" 20 1.500"
9900560 MS35307-313  0.2500" 20 1.750"
9900561 MS35307-314  0.2500" 20 2.000"
9900568 MS35307-332  0.3125" 18  0.750"
9900569 MS35307-333  0.3125" 18  0.875"
9900570 MS35307-334  0.3125" 18 1.000"
9900571 MS35307-335  0.3125" 18 1.125"
9900572 MS35307-336  0.3125" 18 1.250"
9900573 MS35307-337  0.3125" 18 1.375"
9900574 MS35307-338  0.3125" 18 1.500"
9900575 MS35307-339  0.3125" 18 1.750"
9900576 MS35307-340  0.3125" 18 2.000"
9900582 MS35307-358  0.3750" 16  0.750"
9900583 MS35307-359  0.3750" 16  0.875"
9900584 MS35307-360  0.3750" 16 1.000"
9900585 MS35307-361  0.3750" 16 1.125"
9900586 MS35307-362  0.3750" 16 1.250"
9900587 MS35307-363  0.3750" 16 1.375"
9900588 MS35307-364  0.3750" 16 1.500"
9900589 MS35307-365  0.3750" 16 1.750"
9900590 MS35307-366  0.3750" 16 2.000"
9900591 MS35307-367  0.3750" 16 2.250"
9900592 MS35307-368  0.3750" 16 2.500"
9900593 MS35307-369  0.3750" 16 2.750"
9900594 MS35307-370  0.3750" 16 3.000"
9900597 MS35307-409  0.5000" 13 1.000"
9900598 MS35307-410  0.5000" 13 1.125"
9900599 MS35307-411  0.5000" 13 1.250"
9900600 MS35307-412  0.5000" 13 1.375"
9900601 MS35307-413  0.5000" 13 1.500"
9900602 MS35307-414  0.5000" 13 1.750"
9900603 MS35307-415  0.5000" 13 2.000"
9900604 MS35307-416  0.5000" 13 2.250"
9900605 MS35307-417  0.5000" 13 2.500"
9900606 MS35307-418  0.5000" 13 2.750"
9900607 MS35307-419  0.5000" 13 3.000"
MS35308
Part No. Mil-Spec Number Diameter Thread Size Length
9900615 MS35308-303  0.2500" 28  0.500"
9900616 MS35308-304  0.2500" 28  0.562"
9900617 MS35308-305  0.2500" 28  0.625"
9900618 MS35308-306  0.2500" 28  0.750"
9900619 MS35308-307  0.2500" 28  0.875"
9900620 MS35308-308  0.2500" 28 1.000"
9900621 MS35308-309  0.2500" 28 1.125"
9900622 MS35308-310  0.2500" 28 1.250"
9900623 MS35308-311  0.2500" 28 1.375"
9900624 MS35308-312  0.2500" 28 1.500"
9900625 MS35308-313  0.2500" 28 1.750"
9900626 MS35308-314  0.2500" 28 2.000"
9900631 MS35308-332  0.3125" 24  0.750"
9900632 MS35308-333  0.3125" 24  0.825"
9900633 MS35308-334  0.3125" 24 1.000"
9900634 MS35308-335  0.3125" 24 1.125"
9900635 MS35308-336  0.3125" 24 1.250"
9900636 MS35308-337  0.3125" 24 1.375"
9900637 MS35308-338  0.3125" 24 1.500"
9900638 MS35308-339  0.3125" 24 1.750"
9900639 MS35308-340  0.3125" 24 2.000"
9900643 MS35308-358  0.3750" 24  0.750"
9900644 MS35308-359  0.3750" 24  0.875"
9900645 MS35308-360  0.3750" 24 1.000"
9900646 MS35308-361  0.3750" 24 1.125"
9900647 MS35308-362  0.3750" 24 1.250"
9900648 MS35308-363  0.3750" 24 1.375"
9900649 MS35308-364  0.3750" 24 1.500"
9900650 MS35308-365  0.3750" 24 1.750"
9900651 MS35308-366  0.3750" 24 2.000"
9900652 MS35308-367  0.3750" 24 2.250"
9900653 MS35308-368  0.3750" 24 2.500"
Socket Cap Screws
NAS1351
Socket Head Cap Screw
Alloy Steel - Black Oxide Finish••
NAS1351(C) - Stainless, Passivated••
UNRF-3A Thread, Fine••
Part No. Mil-Spec Number Diameter Thread Size Length Material
9912205 NAS1351-04-6 #4 48  0.375" Alloy
9912206 NAS1351-06-10 #6 40  0.625" Alloy
9912210 NAS1351-08-10 #8 36  0.625" Alloy
9912211 NAS1351-08-12 #8 36  0.750" Alloy
9912208 NAS1351-06-4 #6 40  0.250" Alloy
9934128 NAS 1351-3-6 #10 32  0.375" Steel
9934136 NAS 1351C3-6 #10 32  0.375" CRES
9934129 NAS 1351-3-8 #10 32  0.500" Steel
9934137 NAS 1351-C3-8 #10 32  0.500" CRES
9934126 NAS 1351-3-10 #10 32  0.625" Steel
9934134 NAS 1351-C3-10 #10 32  0.625" CRES
9934127 NAS 1351-3-12 #10 32  0.750" Steel
9934135 NAS 1351C3-12 #10 32  0.750" CRES
9912219 NAS1351-3-16 #10 32 1.000" Alloy
9912268 NAS1351-4-8  0.2500" 28  0.500" Alloy
9912368 NAS1351C4-20  0.2500" 28 1.250" CRES
9912295 NAS1351-5-10  0.3125" 24  0.625" Alloy
9912308 NAS1351-6-24  0.3875" 24 1.500" Alloy
NAS1352
Socket Head Cap Screw
Alloy Steel - Black Oxide Finish••
NAS1352(C) - Stainless, Passivated••
UNRC-3A and UNRC-2A Thread, Coarse••
Part No. Mil-Spec Number Diameter Thread Size Length Material
9912444 NAS1352-02-10 #2 56  0.625" Alloy
9912626 NAS1352C02-10 #2 56  0.625" CRES
9912694 NAS1352C3-4 #10 24  0.250" CRES
9912446 NAS1352-02-4 #2 56  0.250" Alloy
9912629 NAS1352C02-8 #2 56  0.500" CRES
9920580 NAS1352-04-4 #4 40  0.250"
9920578 NAS1352-04-8 #4 40  0.500"
9912502 NAS1352-06-6 #6 32  0.375" Alloy
9934163 NAS 1352C06-6 #6 32  0.375" CRES
9920587 NAS 1352-06-8 #6 32  0.500" Steel
9934164 NAS 1352C06-8 #6 32  0.500" CRES
9934142 NAS 1352-06-10 #6 32  0.625" Steel
9934161 NAS 1352C06-10 #6 32  0.625" CRES
9934143 NAS 1352-06-12 #6 32  0.750" Steel
9934162 NAS 1352C06-12 #6 32  0.750" CRES
9912490 NAS1352-06-14 #6 32  0.875" Alloy
9912647 NAS1352C06-14 #6 32  0.875" CRES
9912667 NAS1352C08-4 #8 32  0.250" CRES
9934150 NAS 1352-08-6 #8 32  0.375" Steel
9934171 NAS 1352C08-6 #8 32  0.375" CRES
9934151 NAS 1352-08-8 #8 32  0.500" Steel
9934172 NAS 1352C08-8 #8 32  0.500" CRES
9912661 NAS1352C08-10 #8 32  0.625" CRES
9934148 NAS 1352-08-10 #8 32  0.625" Steel
9934149 NAS 1352-08-12 #8 32  0.750" Steel
9934170 NAS 1352C08-12 #8 32  0.750" CRES
9912530 NAS1352-08-14 #8 32  0.875" Alloy
9912663 NAS1352C08-14 #8 32  0.875" CRES
9912532 NAS1352-08-16 #8 32 1.000" Alloy
9912664 NAS1352C08-16 #8 32 1.000" CRES
9912665 NAS1352C08-20 #8 32 1.250" CRES
9912666 NAS1352C08-24 #8 32 1.500" CRES
9912572 NAS1352-3-6 #10 24  0.375" Alloy
9912695 NAS1352C3-6 #10 24  0.375" CRES
9934160 NAS 1352-3-8 #10 24  0.500" Steel
9934181 NAS 1352C3-8 #10 24  0.500" CRES
9934156 NAS 1352-3-10 #10 24  0.625" Steel
9934177 NAS 1352C3-10 #10 24  0.625" CRES
B1821
Part No. Mil-Spec Number Diameter Thread Size Length
9940358 B1821BH075C400N  0.7500" 10 4.000"
9940359 B1821BH075C500N  0.7500" 10 5.000"
9940360 B1821BH075C600N  0.7500" 10 6.000"
9940361 B1821BH125C400N 1.2500" 7 4.000"
Part No. Mil-Spec Number Diameter Thread Size Length
9900654 MS35308-407  0.5000" 20  0.750"
9900655 MS35308-409  0.5000" 20 1.000"
9900656 MS35308-411  0.5000" 20 1.250"
9900657 MS35308-413  0.5000" 20 1.500"
9900658 MS35308-414  0.5000" 20 1.750"
9900659 MS35308-415  0.5000" 20 2.000"
9900660 MS35308-416  0.5000" 20 2.250"
9900661 MS35308-417  0.5000" 20 2.500"
9902434 MS35308-370  0.3750" 24 3.000"
9902435 MS35308-410  0.5000" 20 1.125"
9902436 MS35308-422  0.5000" 20 3.750"
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/